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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Event # 1 MIXED 50m Dash

Girls GRADE K Reaction

Dominique Coursey 9.98F K Unattached1 503
Allie Wilson 14.30F K Luther Track Club2 142
Genesis Hillard 14.66F K Oklahoma Blazers3 178

Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Scarlett Tontz 9.43F 1 Unattached1 243
Lilly Wilson 9.91F 1 Luther Track Club2 143
Layla Brown 10.76F 1 OKC Sprinters3 504
Tess Finefrock 11.59F 1 Crusaders Track & Ru4 118
Blakely Bounds 12.06F 1 Luther Track Club5 125
Olivia Spellmon 12.68F 1 Luther Track Club6 139

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Ashlyn Frankum 8.81F 2 Plainview Track Club1 190
Apple Mae Henshaw 9.11F 2 Norman Blaze Track C2 147
Lizzy Morton 9.41F 2 Plainview Track Club3 200
J'rNey Johnson 9.53F 2 Norman Blaze Track C4 149
Macie Bristow 9.78F 2 Luther Track Club5 126
Laney Hicks 10.23F 2 Hicks Track6 121
Christina Shore 10.46F 2 Luther Track Club7 138

Girls GRADE 3 Reaction

Molly Harlow 8.25F 3 Plainview Track Club1 194
Aubrey Holder 10.47F 3 Luther Track Club2 132
Abby Gilliland 10.89F 3 Luther Track Club3 130

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Taylor Kitchen 9.07F 4 Unattached1 235
Kara Baker 9.84F 4 Luther Track Club2 124
Addison Sumner 10.76F 4 Luther Track Club3 140

Boys GRADE K Reaction

LaQuintin Holmes 9.77M K Norman Blaze Track C1 303
Henry Harlow 9.98M K Plainview Track Club2 352
Cade Bailey 10.52M K Luther Track Club3 274
Brylan Anderson 10.64M K Hicks Track4 270
Mavric Lowrance 11.15M K Sulphur Track & Runn5 381
Kash Avery 12.69M K Unattached6 389
Jacoby Finefrock 12.72M K Crusaders Track & Ru7 258
LJ Hunt 25.04M K Norman Blaze Track C8 305

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Jackson Stevenson 9.22M 1 Unattached1 428
Zachary Kitchen 9.39M 1 Unattached2 412
Dax Lowrance 9.72M 1 Sulphur Track & Runn3 380
Eli Grange 9.87M 1 Crusaders Track & Ru4 259
Cody Tilley 10.82M 1 Plainview Track Club5 369
Brice Shore 11.30M 1 Luther Track Club6 293

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Maurice Williams 9.49M 2 Oklahoma Blazers1 341
Kaden Seitz 9.79M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn2 384
Devyn Anderson 10.12M 2 Hicks Track3 271
Zakery Kirk 11.08M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn4 377
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE 3 Reaction

Austin Garrett 8.48M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn1 375
Ripken Wallace 8.70M 3 Crusaders Track & Ru2 262
Jeremiah Tontz 8.75M 3 Unattached3 431
Luke Boles 9.15M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn4 374
Keegan McWatters 9.55M 3 Unattached5 601

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Jacob Anglin 7.93M 4 Luther Track Club1 272
Jordan Roberson 8.23M 4 Oklahoma Blazers2 340
Jonathon Kirk 10.88M 4 Sulphur Track & Runn3 376

Event # 2 MIXED 4x100m Relay

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Luther Track Club A 1:21.90F 4 Luther Track Club1

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Norman Blaze Track C A 58.28F 6 Norman Blaze Track C1

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

OKC Sprinters A 1:07.22F 9 OKC Sprinters1

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Luther Track Club B 1:13.78M 4 Luther Track Club1

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

OKC Sprinters C 53.07M 9 OKC Sprinters1

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

OKC Sprinters B 45.14M 12 OKC Sprinters1

Event # 3 MIXED 4x800m Relay

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Plainview Track Club D 11:11.01F 6 Plainview Track Club1

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Plainview Track Club E 11:56.46F 8 Plainview Track Club1

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Plainview Track Club C 11:02.94F 10 Plainview Track Club1

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Plainview Track Club B 10:35.51M 8 Plainview Track Club1

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Plainview Track Club A 9:24.74M 10 Plainview Track Club1

Event # 4 MIXED 100m Hurdles

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Jazmyn Murry 20.89F 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 153
Elicia Martin 21.83F 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 151
Kaylee Benear 25.67F 6 Norman Blaze Track C3 145

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

MARY MCKEY 17.97F 7 Unattached1 239
Lauren Anglin 21.74F 7 Luther Track Club2 122

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Caitlyn Bailey 20.69F 8 Luther Track Club1 123

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Hannah Ramirez 19.80F 9 Plainview Track Club1 202
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Cheyenne Wood 17.45F 10 PC Excelerators1 182

Girls GRADE 18-19 Reaction

Schuyler Wood 16.52F 19 PC Excelerators1 183

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Marquez Threatt 21.76M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 308
Jim Peaches 21.92M 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 306

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Robert Wood 16.24M 7 PC Excelerators1 346
Duchaine Paul 18.20M 7 Plainview Track Club2 364
Bryson Deloney 20.85M 7 Norman Blaze Track C3 300

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Billy Ross Jr. 16.98M 8 OKC Sprinters1 326

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Paul Bradford 20.94M 55 Unattached1 394

Event # 5 MIXED 110m Hurdles

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

Jesse Porter 18.38M 9 PC Excelerators1 344
Alex Williams 19.68M 9 OKC Sprinters2 334
Nicholas Smiley 20.08M 9 OKC Sprinters3 328

Boys GRADE 20-24 Reaction

Timothy Posey 16.17M 21 Unattached1 422

Event # 6 MIXED 4x200m Relay

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Plainview Track Club A 2:07.62F 6 Plainview Track Club1

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Plainview Track Club B 2:05.45F 8 Plainview Track Club1
OKC Sprinters A 2:17.18F 8 OKC Sprinters2

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

OKC Sprinters B 1:33.39M 12 OKC Sprinters1

Event # 7 MIXED 800m Run

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Taylor Kitchen 3:23.85F 4 Unattached1 235
Brinn Flood 3:43.18F 4 Unattached2 592
Malorey Stevens 3:56.78F 4 Unattached3 591

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Christian Gregory 2:51.03F 5 Oklahoma Blazers1 177
Izzy Ille 2:56.02F 5 Unattached2 233
Alecia Gregory 3:15.70F 5 Oklahoma Blazers3 176
Avery Ingram 3:22.08F 5 Plainview Track Club4 198

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Katelyn Wiggs 2:35.00F 6 Plainview Track Club1 209
Madie Turner 2:47.68F 6 Plainview Track Club2 207
Makiah Ah You 3:04.83F 6 Norman High Steppers3 156
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

Hope Fletcher 2:37.52F 7 Oklahoma Blazers1 175
Mandy Sakora 2:39.76F 7 Sulphur Track & Runn2 218
Ciarra Norris 2:50.05F 7 Norman High Steppers3 158
Jessie Gray 2:56.91F 7 Plainview Track Club4 192
Destiny Skinner 3:12.79F 7 Plainview Track Club5 204
Elizabeth Pribil 3:14.04F 7 Unattached6 240

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Nevaeh Skinner 3:10.57F 8 Plainview Track Club1 205

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Rebecca Warden 2:35.91F 9 Plainview Track Club1 208
Riley Heller 2:41.66F 9 Plainview Track Club2 196
Sunny Nunley 2:55.04F 9 Luther Track Club3 136

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Ryan Owens 3:11.60M 2 Plainview Track Club1 363

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Jayden Williams 3:05.92M 4 Unattached1 434

Boys GRADE 5 Reaction

Brady McLaren 2:43.67M 5 Crusaders Track & Ru1 260
Phillip Owens 2:47.31M 5 Plainview Track Club2 362
Sailor Heller 2:54.23M 5 Plainview Track Club3 353
Ryan Pribil 2:57.11M 5 Unattached4 423
Tyler Warden 3:43.31M 5 Plainview Track Club5 371

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Christopher Edwards 2:41.05M 6 Norman High Steppers1 312
Ahmarion Henderson 2:55.78M 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 302
Jared McCuddy 2:57.00M 6 Luther Track Club3 288

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Kyle Sutherlin 2:40.37M 7 Plainview Track Club1 368
Ethan Chavez 2:48.91M 7 Oklahoma Blazers2 337

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Benjamin Hicks 2:17.41M 8 Plainview Track Club1 354
Noah McFadden 2:22.53M 8 Luther Track Club2 289
William Lloyd 2:34.13M 8 Plainview Track Club3 358
Brenson Cross 2:45.51M 8 Plainview Track Club4 349

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Austin Parker 2:05.37M 10 Dickson Track Club1 266
Joshua Jones 2:08.69M 10 Plainview Track Club2 356
Jeremiah McMahan 2:23.12M 10 Dickson Track Club3 265
Elijah Patmon 2:24.26M 10 OKC Sprinters4 325
Clayton Lloyd 2:24.49M 10 Plainview Track Club5 357

Boys GRADE 18-19 Reaction

Joseph Absher 2:07.74M 19 Unattached1 388

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Jeff Lindsay 2:15.73M 56 Unattached1 414
Greg Cloud 2:21.49M 56 Unattached2 398
Brooks Wright 2:52.95M 59 Unattached3 439

Event # 8 MIXED 100m Dash

Girls GRADE K Reaction

Dominique Coursey 20.24F K Unattached1 503
Ava Turner 28.37F K Unattached2 501
Genesis Hillard 30.32F K Oklahoma Blazers3 178
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Scarlett Tontz 17.92F 1 Unattached1 243
Lilly Wilson 19.32F 1 Luther Track Club2 143
Tess Finefrock 22.01F 1 Crusaders Track & Ru3 118
Olivia Spellmon 24.16F 1 Luther Track Club4 139

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Mariah Watson 16.45F 2 Norman Blaze Track C1 155
Patricia Holmes 16.95F 2 Norman Blaze Track C2 148
Ashlyn Frankum 17.17F 2 Plainview Track Club3 190
Apple Mae Henshaw 18.24F 2 Norman Blaze Track C4 147
J'rNey Johnson 19.00F 2 Norman Blaze Track C5 149
Macie Bristow 19.49F 2 Luther Track Club6 126
Christina Shore 19.96F 2 Luther Track Club7 138

Girls GRADE 3 Reaction

Molly Harlow 15.52F 3 Plainview Track Club1 194
Tierney Westermier 18.04F 3 Luther Track Club2 141
Launa Raymo 21.88F 3 Sulphur Track & Runn3 216

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Risha Spence 16.96F 4 OKC Sprinters1 171
Libbie Krueger 18.63F 4 Luther Track Club2 133
Kara Baker 18.66F 4 Luther Track Club3 124

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Taniya Looney 13.82F 5 Oklahoma Blazers1 179
Nyel Kennedy 14.05F 5 Norman Blaze Track C2 150
Jentry Clemons 15.59F 5 Plainview Track Club3 188
Savannah Nunley 16.19F 5 Luther Track Club4 135
M'Kayla Bailey 16.64F 5 OKC Sprinters5 161
Anissa Jeffrey 16.90F 5 OKC Sprinters6 165

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Kelsey Carathers 13.92F 6 Plainview Track Club1 187
Jazmyn Murry 14.50F 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 153
Chelsey Carathers 15.08F 6 Plainview Track Club3 186
Jaidyn Vallandingham 15.84F 6 Sulphur Track & Runn4 220
Kaylee Benear 17.35F 6 Norman Blaze Track C5 145
Jazlin Nero 18.00F 6 Luther Track Club6 134

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

Tay'Maro Powell 14.26F 7 Norman Blaze Track C1 154
Ciarra Norris 14.46F 7 Norman High Steppers2 158
Peyton Garrett 14.91F 7 Plainview Track Club3 191

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Kayla Ramsey-Green 14.24F 8 OKC Sprinters1 168
Lauren Coates 14.66F 8 Luther Track Club2 128
Nevaeh Skinner 15.65F 8 Plainview Track Club3 205

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Heaven Barnes 13.14F 9 OKC Sprinters1 162
Sydney Sapp 13.36F 9 OKC Sprinters2 169
Marsha Sneed 13.71F 9 OKC Sprinters3 170

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Vanessa Martin 14.14F 10 Norman Blaze Track C1 152
Kimberly Stuck 14.71F 10 Unattached2 242
Arielle Sauer 14.88F 10 Plainview Track Club3 203

Girls GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Ashton Boda 14.57F 11 Unattached1 224
Victoria King 15.29F 12 Unattached2 234
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE K Reaction

LaQuintin Holmes 18.55M K Norman Blaze Track C1 303
Henry Harlow 18.92M K Plainview Track Club2 352
Chase Warden 20.01M K Plainview Track Club3 370
Kash Avery 20.27M K Unattached4 389
Mavric Lowrance 22.26M K Sulphur Track & Runn5 381
Keaton Sitez 22.79M K Sulphur Track & Runn6 385
Jacoby Finefrock 25.81M K Crusaders Track & Ru7 258

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Shirwen Spence 16.60M 1 OKC Sprinters1 329
Jackson Stevenson 17.92M 1 Unattached2 428
Zachary Kitchen 18.33M 1 Unattached3 412
Dax Lowrance 19.15M 1 Sulphur Track & Runn4 380
Ryan Baker 19.52M 1 Luther Track Club5 275
Royce Fife 20.89M 1 Luther Track Club6 280
Cody Tilley 21.05M 1 Plainview Track Club7 369
Brice Shore 24.24M 1 Luther Track Club8 293

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Ryan Owens 16.65M 2 Plainview Track Club1 363
Hayden Raymo 18.32M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn2 383
Maurice Williams 19.20M 2 Oklahoma Blazers3 341
Landon Franklin 20.77M 2 Luther Track Club4 281

Boys GRADE 3 Reaction

Austin Garrett 15.86M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn1 375
Cameron Jeffrey 16.446M 3 OKC Sprinters2 320
Ripken Wallace 16.446M 3 Crusaders Track & Ru3 262
Jeremiah Tontz 16.47M 3 Unattached4 431
Isiah Guzman 16.90M 3 Elgin Track & Runnin5 267
Luke Boles 17.22M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn6 374
Logan McLaren 17.87M 3 Crusaders Track & Ru7 261

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Cameron Barnard 14.32M 4 Norman Blaze Track C1 297
Jacob Anglin 14.93M 4 Luther Track Club2 272
Jordan Roberson 15.48M 4 Oklahoma Blazers3 340
Keenan Coates 16.90M 4 Luther Track Club4 278
Ilias Bertrand 16.94M 4 OKC Sprinters5 589
Mason Bristow 18.67M 4 Luther Track Club6 276

Boys GRADE 5 Reaction

Kerry Robinson 13.90M 5 Norman Blaze Track C1 307
Brandon Lloyd 14.83M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn2 379
Corey Gordon 14.87M 5 PC Excelerators3 343
Lendy Holmes 15.03M 5 Norman Blaze Track C4 304
Jackson Boles 15.53M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn5 373
Brailyn Vallandingham 17.27M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn6 387

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Khyland Wallace 13.08M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 309
Hayden Wingo 14.00M 6 Unattached2 437
Christopher Edwards 14.50M 6 Norman High Steppers3 312
Damian Powell 14.65M 6 PC Excelerators4 345
Jalen Nero 14.98M 6 Luther Track Club5 291
Zakkory Mann 15.10M 6 Sulphur Track & Runn6 382

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Carson McMahon 12.52M 7 Plainview Track Club1 360
Trayveon Collins 14.00M 7 Norman Blaze Track C2 298
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Jatravis McCloud 11.57M 8 Unattached1 417
Billy Ross Jr. 12.06M 8 OKC Sprinters2 326
Kyle Keifer 14.13M 8 Luther Track Club3 286

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

Howard Douglas 11.19M 9 OKC Sprinters1 319
Trace Vick 11.44M 9 OKC Sprinters2 333
Nicholas Smiley 12.86M 9 OKC Sprinters3 328
Alex Williams 13.11M 9 OKC Sprinters4 334

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Austin Rochford 11.37M 12 Unattached1 425
Dariyon Barnes 11.97M 11 OKC Sprinters2 315
Matt McGarry 12.49M 11 Unattached3 419

Boys GRADE 25-29 Reaction

Christian Kearney 11.75M 26 Unattached1 411

Boys GRADE 35-39 Reaction

Josh Holder 14.71M 36 Unattached1 407

Boys GRADE 45-49 Reaction

Wayne Glasco 12.71M 49 The Old Guys1 406

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Paul Bradford 14.14M 55 Unattached1 394

Boys GRADE 60-64 Reaction

Francois Boda 12.21M 61 Unattached1 393

Boys GRADE 75-79 Reaction

James Eakle 18.15M 77 Unattached1 401

Event # 9 MIXED 3200m Run

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Olivia Heller 14:12.39F 6 Plainview Track Club1 195

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

Jessie Gray 14:49.59F 7 Plainview Track Club1 192
Vegas Bell 14:51.42F 7 Plainview Track Club2 185
Elizabeth Pribil 17:49.33F 7 Unattached3 240

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Faith Lloyd 13:46.11F 8 Plainview Track Club1 199
Raegan Lockhart 14:39.55F 8 Unattached2 236

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Kyleigh Norris 12:44.85F 10 Plainview Track Club1 201

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Ayden Wilson 12:17.97M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 310

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Kyle Sutherlin 15:17.20M 7 Plainview Track Club1 368

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Benjamin Hicks 12:42.48M 8 Plainview Track Club1 354
Brenson Cross 13:51.62M 8 Plainview Track Club2 349
William Lloyd 14:46.82M 8 Plainview Track Club3 358

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Joshua Jones 12:16.20M 10 Plainview Track Club1 356
Clayton Lloyd 12:34.61M 10 Plainview Track Club2 357
Elijah Patmon 12:41.23M 10 OKC Sprinters3 325

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com



6/14/2015 Page 8 of 16

Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Nick Williams 10:49.97M 11 Unattached1 435

Boys GRADE 30-34 Reaction

Keon Jefferson 12:00.89M 33 Unattached1 410

Boys GRADE 75-79 Reaction

Max Price 21:04.54M 77 Unattached1 424

Event # 10 MIXED 400m Dash

Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Scarlett Tontz 1:37.24F 1 Unattached1 243

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Patricia Holmes 1:24.71F 2 Norman Blaze Track C1 148
Mariah Watson 1:28.16F 2 Norman Blaze Track C2 155
Presley Scott 1:29.74F 2 Oklahoma Blazers3 180
Lizzy Morton 1:33.92F 2 Plainview Track Club4 200
Apple Mae Henshaw 1:38.62F 2 Norman Blaze Track C5 147
J'rNey Johnson 1:41.77F 2 Norman Blaze Track C6 149

Girls GRADE 3 Reaction

Tierney Westermier 1:38.42F 3 Luther Track Club1 141

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Risha Spence 1:28.24F 4 OKC Sprinters1 171

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Taniya Looney 1:09.39F 5 Oklahoma Blazers1 179
Christian Gregory 1:12.29F 5 Oklahoma Blazers2 177
M'Kayla Bailey 1:16.46F 5 OKC Sprinters3 161
Alecia Gregory 1:32.14F 5 Oklahoma Blazers4 176
Anissa Jeffrey 1:36.40F 5 OKC Sprinters5 165

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

Ciarra Norris 1:06.89F 7 Norman High Steppers1 158
Tay'Maro Powell 1:08.67F 7 Norman Blaze Track C2 154

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Emily Davis 1:07.92F 8 Plainview Track Club1 189
Kayla Ramsey-Green 1:09.52F 8 OKC Sprinters2 168

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Rebecca Warden 1:05.797F 9 Plainview Track Club1 208
Marsha Sneed 1:05.797F 9 OKC Sprinters2 170

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Vanessa Martin 1:14.13F 10 Norman Blaze Track C1 152

Girls GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Victoria King 1:15.13F 12 Unattached1 234

Boys GRADE K Reaction

LaQuintin Holmes 1:30.64M K Norman Blaze Track C1 303
Chase Warden 1:39.56M K Plainview Track Club2 370
Mavric Lowrance 1:45.10M K Sulphur Track & Runn3 381
Keaton Sitez 1:45.74M K Sulphur Track & Runn4 385

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Shirwen Spence 1:25.96M 1 OKC Sprinters1 329
Zachary Kitchen 1:28.40M 1 Unattached2 412
Dax Lowrance 1:36.59M 1 Sulphur Track & Runn3 380
Braden McNair 1:36.71M 1 Luther Track Club4 290
Ryan Baker 1:42.76M 1 Luther Track Club5 275
Royce Fife 1:50.12M 1 Luther Track Club6 280
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Hayden Raymo 1:30.03M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn1 383
Kaden Seitz 1:41.64M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn2 384

Boys GRADE 3 Reaction

Austin Garrett 1:22.87M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn1 375
Jeremiah Tontz 1:24.31M 3 Unattached2 431
Luke Boles 1:25.58M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn3 374
Isiah Guzman 1:26.63M 3 Elgin Track & Runnin4 267
Logan McLaren 1:26.75M 3 Crusaders Track & Ru5 261

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Cameron Barnard 1:18.77M 4 Norman Blaze Track C1 297
Jayden Williams 1:26.34M 4 Unattached2 434
Logan Franklin 1:28.44M 4 Luther Track Club3 282

Boys GRADE 5 Reaction

Kerry Robinson 1:02.13M 5 Norman Blaze Track C1 307
Lendy Holmes 1:11.55M 5 Norman Blaze Track C2 304
Brandon Lloyd 1:14.98M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn3 379
Phillip Owens 1:17.08M 5 Plainview Track Club4 362
Sailor Heller 1:21.71M 5 Plainview Track Club5 353
Jackson Boles 1:23.37M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn6 373
Brailyn Vallandingham 1:27.11M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn7 387

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Khyland Wallace 1:01.38M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 309
Jim Peaches 1:09.69M 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 306
Ahmarion Henderson 1:15.14M 6 Norman Blaze Track C3 302
Jared McCuddy 1:22.15M 6 Luther Track Club4 288
Ellis Tontz 1:24.35M 6 Unattached5 430
Wendell Spence 1:50.12M 6 OKC Sprinters6 330

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Carson McMahon 1:00.66M 7 Plainview Track Club1 360
Trayveon Collins 1:07.88M 7 Norman Blaze Track C2 298
Ethan Chavez 1:14.24M 7 Oklahoma Blazers3 337

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Jatravis McCloud 55.55M 8 Unattached1 417
Noah McFadden 1:01.91M 8 Luther Track Club2 289
Kyle Keifer 1:07.68M 8 Luther Track Club3 286

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Austin Parker 52.92M 10 Dickson Track Club1 266

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Austin Rochford 52.10M 12 Unattached1 425
Donvea Taylor 53.57M 12 OKC Sprinters2 331
Matt McGarry 53.80M 11 Unattached3 419
Dariyon Barnes 57.90M 11 OKC Sprinters4 315

Boys GRADE 35-39 Reaction

Josh Holder 1:17.81M 36 Unattached1 407

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Jeff Lindsay 1:00.88M 56 Unattached1 414
Greg Cloud 1:02.75M 56 Unattached2 398
Brooks Wright 1:10.55M 59 Unattached3 439

Boys GRADE 60-64 Reaction

Francois Boda 53.35M 61 Unattached1 393
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Event # 11 MIXED 300m Hurdles

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Elicia Martin 1:00.92F 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 151
Jazmyn Murry 1:02.99F 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 153
Kaylee Benear 1:16.14F 6 Norman Blaze Track C3 145

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

MARY MCKEY 50.42F 7 Unattached1 239
Lauren Anglin 1:05.39F 7 Luther Track Club2 122
Destiny Skinner 1:08.18F 7 Plainview Track Club3 204

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Kaibree Vallandingham 1:00.58F 8 Sulphur Track & Runn1 221

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Hannah Ramirez 57.81F 9 Plainview Track Club1 202

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Jim Peaches 1:00.35M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 306

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Robert Wood 47.10M 7 PC Excelerators1 346
Duchaine Paul 48.82M 7 Plainview Track Club2 364
Bryson Deloney 58.66M 7 Norman Blaze Track C3 300

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

Jesse Porter 47.05M 9 PC Excelerators1 344
Alex Williams 49.94M 9 OKC Sprinters2 334
Nicholas Smiley 50.32M 9 OKC Sprinters3 328

Event # 12 MIXED 200m Dash

Girls GRADE K Reaction

Dominique Coursey 46.74F K Unattached1 503
Allie Wilson 1:05.49F K Luther Track Club2 142

Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Scarlett Tontz 41.06F 1 Unattached1 243
Lilly Wilson 43.62F 1 Luther Track Club2 143
Olivia Spellmon 59.52F 1 Luther Track Club3 139

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Mariah Watson 35.42F 2 Norman Blaze Track C1 155
Patricia Holmes 36.58F 2 Norman Blaze Track C2 148
Ashlyn Frankum 38.10F 2 Plainview Track Club3 190
Presley Scott 39.32F 2 Oklahoma Blazers4 180
Lizzy Morton 39.35F 2 Plainview Track Club5 200
Apple Mae Henshaw 42.51F 2 Norman Blaze Track C6 147
J'rNey Johnson 42.84F 2 Norman Blaze Track C7 149

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Risha Spence 38.08F 4 OKC Sprinters1 171
Libbie Krueger 41.68F 4 Luther Track Club2 133

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Taniya Looney 29.14F 5 Oklahoma Blazers1 179
Nyel Kennedy 29.77F 5 Norman Blaze Track C2 150
Jentry Clemons 32.83F 5 Plainview Track Club3 188
M'Kayla Bailey 33.94F 5 OKC Sprinters4 161
Christian Gregory 35.51F 5 Oklahoma Blazers5 177
Anissa Jeffrey 35.73F 5 OKC Sprinters6 165
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Sulphur, Oklahoma

2015 the State Games of OK T&F

6/13/15-6/13/15

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Makiah Ah You 30.93F 6 Norman High Steppers1 156
Chelsey Carathers 31.52F 6 Plainview Track Club2 186

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

MARY MCKEY 28.36F 7 Unattached1 239
Tay'Maro Powell 29.46F 7 Norman Blaze Track C2 154
Ciarra Norris 30.13F 7 Norman High Steppers3 158

Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Lauren Coates 30.55F 8 Luther Track Club1 128
Nevaeh Skinner 34.33F 8 Plainview Track Club2 205

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Sydney Sapp 26.87F 9 OKC Sprinters1 169
Heaven Barnes 26.94F 9 OKC Sprinters2 162
Marsha Sneed 28.87F 9 OKC Sprinters3 170

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Vanessa Martin 29.81F 10 Norman Blaze Track C1 152
Kimberly Stuck 30.94F 10 Unattached2 242
Arielle Sauer 31.79F 10 Plainview Track Club3 203

Girls GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Ashton Boda 31.58F 11 Unattached1 224
Victoria King 33.67F 12 Unattached2 234

Boys GRADE K Reaction

LaQuintin Holmes 39.52M K Norman Blaze Track C1 303
Chase Warden 45.41M K Plainview Track Club2 370

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Shirwen Spence 36.35M 1 OKC Sprinters1 329
Jackson Stevenson 38.37M 1 Unattached2 428
Eli Grange 42.40M 1 Crusaders Track & Ru3 259
Braden McNair 43.06M 1 Luther Track Club4 290
Brice Shore 1:02.44M 1 Luther Track Club5 293

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Ryan Owens 35.24M 2 Plainview Track Club1 363
Landon Franklin 45.50M 2 Luther Track Club2 281

Boys GRADE 3 Reaction

Austin Garrett 33.19M 3 Sulphur Track & Runn1 375
Cameron Jeffrey 35.04M 3 OKC Sprinters2 320
Jeremiah Tontz 35.19M 3 Unattached3 431
Isiah Guzman 35.89M 3 Elgin Track & Runnin4 267

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Cameron Barnard 30.49M 4 Norman Blaze Track C1 297
Jordan Roberson 31.49M 4 Oklahoma Blazers2 340
Jacob Anglin 32.43M 4 Luther Track Club3 272
Keenan Coates 36.63M 4 Luther Track Club4 278
Ilias Bertrand 38.00M 4 OKC Sprinters5 589
Mason Bristow 42.40M 4 Luther Track Club6 276

Boys GRADE 5 Reaction

Kerry Robinson 28.33M 5 Norman Blaze Track C1 307
Corey Gordon 31.00M 5 PC Excelerators2 343
Lendy Holmes 31.03M 5 Norman Blaze Track C3 304
Brandon Lloyd 31.98M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn4 379
Jackson Boles 32.65M 5 Sulphur Track & Runn5 373
Phillip Owens 33.02M 5 Plainview Track Club6 362
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6/13/15-6/13/15

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Khyland Wallace 27.04M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 309
Hayden Wingo 28.66M 6 Unattached2 437
Christopher Edwards 29.86M 6 Norman High Steppers3 312
Jalen Nero 31.61M 6 Luther Track Club4 291
Damian Powell 32.61M 6 PC Excelerators5 345
Wendell Spence 44.67M 6 OKC Sprinters6 330

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Carson McMahon 27.17M 7 Plainview Track Club1 360
Trayveon Collins 28.88M 7 Norman Blaze Track C2 298
Tariq Taylor 29.42M 7 OKC Sprinters3 332
Ethan Chavez 31.44M 7 Oklahoma Blazers4 337

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Jatravis McCloud 24.53M 8 Unattached1 417
Billy Ross Jr. 26.37M 8 OKC Sprinters2 326

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

Howard Douglas 22.64M 9 OKC Sprinters1 319
Trace Vick 23.89M 9 OKC Sprinters2 333

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Jeremiah McMahan 28.29M 10 Dickson Track Club1 265

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Austin Rochford 22.74M 12 Unattached1 425
Matt McGarry 23.82M 11 Unattached2 419

Boys GRADE 25-29 Reaction

Christian Kearney 24.31M 26 Unattached1 411

Boys GRADE 35-39 Reaction

Josh Holder 32.86M 36 Unattached1 407

Boys GRADE 45-49 Reaction

Wayne Glasco 25.70M 49 The Old Guys1 406

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Jeff Lindsay 28.04M 56 Unattached1 414
Greg Cloud 28.15M 56 Unattached2 398

Boys GRADE 60-64 Reaction

Francois Boda 23.93M 61 Unattached1 393

Boys GRADE 75-79 Reaction

James Eakle 39.80M 77 Unattached1 401

Event # 13 MIXED 1600m Run

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Taylor Kitchen 8:07.74F 4 Unattached1 235

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Alecia Gregory 7:56.95F 5 Oklahoma Blazers1 176
Avery Ingram 8:18.40F 5 Plainview Track Club2 198

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Katelyn Wiggs 6:11.06F 6 Plainview Track Club1 209
Madie Turner 6:33.88F 6 Plainview Track Club2 207
Olivia Heller 6:42.01F 6 Plainview Track Club3 195

Girls GRADE 7 Reaction

Hope Fletcher 5:58.23F 7 Oklahoma Blazers1 175
Mandy Sakora 6:04.69F 7 Sulphur Track & Runn2 218
Vegas Bell 7:13.34F 7 Plainview Track Club3 185
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Girls GRADE 8 Reaction

Faith Lloyd 5:57.76F 8 Plainview Track Club1 199

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

Rebecca Warden 6:15.50F 9 Plainview Track Club1 208
Riley Heller 6:26.06F 9 Plainview Track Club2 196

Girls GRADE 10 Reaction

Kyleigh Norris 5:56.73F 10 Plainview Track Club1 201
Darian Barnes 6:06.69F 10 Plainview Track Club2 184

Girls GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Madie Gray 5:29.05F 11 Plainview Track Club1 193

Boys GRADE 5 Reaction

Brady McLaren 6:24.07M 5 Crusaders Track & Ru1 260
Ryan Pribil 6:42.36M 5 Unattached2 423
Tyler Warden 9:02.59M 5 Plainview Track Club3 371

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Ayden Wilson 5:38.86M 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 310
Jared McCuddy 7:00.09M 6 Luther Track Club2 288

Boys GRADE 7 Reaction

Kyle Sutherlin 6:53.52M 7 Plainview Track Club1 368

Boys GRADE 8 Reaction

Benjamin Hicks 5:32.70M 8 Plainview Track Club1 354
Noah McFadden 5:47.97M 8 Luther Track Club2 289
William Lloyd 6:15.55M 8 Plainview Track Club3 358
Brenson Cross 6:59.96M 8 Plainview Track Club4 349

Boys GRADE 10 Reaction

Austin Parker 5:26.90M 10 Dickson Track Club1 266
Elijah Patmon 5:38.84M 10 OKC Sprinters2 325
Clayton Lloyd 5:46.08M 10 Plainview Track Club3 357

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

Nick Williams 5:08.28M 11 Unattached1 435
Braden Cross 5:12.80M 11 Plainview Track Club2 348

Boys GRADE 30-34 Reaction

Keon Jefferson 5:34.31M 33 Unattached1 410

Boys GRADE 60-64 Reaction

David Ellison 9:36.24M 62 Unattached1 404

Event # 14 MIXED 4x400m Relay

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Plainview Track Club A 5:25.19F 6 Plainview Track Club1

Girls GRADE 9 Reaction

OKC Sprinters C 4:38.86F 9 OKC Sprinters1

Boys GRADE 9 Reaction

OKC Sprinters B 4:13.73M 9 OKC Sprinters1

Boys GRADE 11-12 Reaction

OKC Sprinters A 3:48.58M 12 OKC Sprinters1

Boys GRADE 40-44 Reaction

The Old Guys A 4:17.07M 44 The Old Guys1

Event # 22 MIXED Youth Softball Throw

Girls GRADE K Reaction

Genesis Hillard 15'02.00"F K Oklahoma Blazers1 178
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Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Blakely Bounds 52'00.00"F 1 Luther Track Club1 125
Layla Brown 39'06.00"F 1 OKC Sprinters2 504
Tess Finefrock 26'08.00"F 1 Crusaders Track & Ru3 118

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Laney Hicks 77'05.00"F 2 Hicks Track1 121
Presley Scott 66'09.00"F 2 Oklahoma Blazers2 180
Lizzy Morton 37'10.00"F 2 Plainview Track Club3 200
Christina Shore 36'02.00"F 2 Luther Track Club4 138
Macie Bristow 35'03.00"F 2 Luther Track Club5 126

Girls GRADE 3 Reaction

Launa Raymo 53'02.00"F 3 Sulphur Track & Runn1 216

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Addison Sumner 61'08.00"F 4 Luther Track Club1 140
Risha Spence 60'09.00"F 4 OKC Sprinters2 171
Kara Baker 40'00.00"F 4 Luther Track Club3 124

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Avari McWatters 64'09.00"F 5 Unattached1 590
Taniya Looney 64'07.00"F 5 Oklahoma Blazers2 179
Alecia Gregory 44'07.00"F 5 Oklahoma Blazers3 176
Christian Gregory 44'04.00"F 5 Oklahoma Blazers4 177

Boys GRADE K Reaction

Kash Avery 58'10.00"M K Unattached1 389
Brylan Anderson 53'06.00"M K Hicks Track2 270
Keaton Sitez 43'11.00"M K Sulphur Track & Runn3 385
Cade Bailey 41'03.00"M K Luther Track Club4 274
Jacoby Finefrock 27'11.00"M K Crusaders Track & Ru5 258
LJ Hunt 6'00.00"M K Norman Blaze Track C6 305

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Braden McNair 65'08.00"M 1 Luther Track Club1 290
Jackson Stevenson 63'04.00"M 1 Unattached2 428
Shirwen Spence 52'00.00"M 1 OKC Sprinters3 329
Eli Grange 51'11.00"M 1 Crusaders Track & Ru4 259
Royce Fife 47'07.00"M 1 Luther Track Club5 280
Ryan Baker 26'09.00"M 1 Luther Track Club6 275

Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Devyn Anderson 82'00.00"M 2 Hicks Track1 271
Hayden Raymo 71'09.00"M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn2 383
Maurice Williams 65'00.00"M 2 Oklahoma Blazers3 341
Kaden Seitz 62'07.00"M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn4 384
Zakery Kirk 46'02.00"M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn5 377

Boys GRADE 3 Reaction

Logan McLaren 87'10.00"M 3 Crusaders Track & Ru1 261
Keegan McWatters 86'00.00"M 3 Unattached2 601

Boys GRADE 4 Reaction

Ilias Bertrand 75'09.00"M 4 OKC Sprinters1 589
Jonathon Kirk 45'11.00"M 4 Sulphur Track & Runn2 376

Boys GRADE 6 Reaction

Christopher Edwards 137'08.00"M 6 Norman High Steppers1 312
Wendell Spence 69'01.00"M 6 OKC Sprinters2 330
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Event # 23 MIXED Youth Long Jump

Girls GRADE K Reaction

Dominique Coursey 7'11.00"F K Unattached1 503
Allie Wilson 3'00.50"F K Luther Track Club2 142

Girls GRADE 1 Reaction

Lilly Wilson 7'01.00"F 1 Luther Track Club1 143
Blakely Bounds 6'06.00"F 1 Luther Track Club2 125
Tess Finefrock 4'10.00"F 1 Crusaders Track & Ru3 118
Olivia Spellmon 4'01.00"F 1 Luther Track Club4 139

Girls GRADE 2 Reaction

Mariah Watson 9'02.00"F 2 Norman Blaze Track C1 155
Patricia Holmes 9'00.50"F 2 Norman Blaze Track C2 148
Macie Bristow 8'00.00"F 2 Luther Track Club3 126
Presley Scott 7'11.00"F 2 Oklahoma Blazers4 180
Laney Hicks 7'05.00"F 2 Hicks Track5 121
Christina Shore 6'07.00"F 2 Luther Track Club6 138

Girls GRADE 3 Reaction

Tierney Westermier 8'09.00"F 3 Luther Track Club1 141
Aubrey Holder 6'08.00"F 3 Luther Track Club2 132
Launa Raymo 6'01.75"F 3 Sulphur Track & Runn3 216
Abby Gilliland 5'08.00"F 3 Luther Track Club4 130

Girls GRADE 4 Reaction

Kara Baker 7'10.00"F 4 Luther Track Club1 124
Libbie Krueger 7'02.50"F 4 Luther Track Club2 133
Addison Sumner 6'03.00"F 4 Luther Track Club3 140

Girls GRADE 5 Reaction

Jentry Clemons 12'03.00"F 5 Plainview Track Club1 188
Nyel Kennedy 12'01.00"F 5 Norman Blaze Track C2 150
Savannah Nunley 10'07.00"F 5 Luther Track Club3 135

Girls GRADE 6 Reaction

Jazmyn Murry 14'03.00"F 6 Norman Blaze Track C1 153
Elicia Martin 12'01.00"F 6 Norman Blaze Track C2 151
Kaylee Benear 11'04.00"F 6 Norman Blaze Track C3 145

Boys GRADE K Reaction

Cade Bailey 6'09.00"M K Luther Track Club1 274
Kash Avery 6'05.00"M K Unattached2 389
Mavric Lowrance 5'06.00"M K Sulphur Track & Runn3 381
Keaton Sitez 5'00.50"M K Sulphur Track & Runn4 385
Brylan Anderson 4'06.00"M K Hicks Track5 270
Jacoby Finefrock 4'00.00"M K Crusaders Track & Ru6 258

Boys GRADE 1 Reaction

Dax Lowrance 8'03.00"M 1 Sulphur Track & Runn1 380
Eli Grange 8'03.00"M 1 Crusaders Track & Ru2 259
Ryan Baker 8'01.00"M 1 Luther Track Club3 275
Braden McNair 7'06.00"M 1 Luther Track Club4 290
Zachary Kitchen 6'10.00"M 1 Unattached5 412
Brice Shore 3'10.00"M 1 Luther Track Club6 293
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Boys GRADE 2 Reaction

Ryan Owens 10'00.00"M 2 Plainview Track Club1 363
Tyler Fitzgerald 9'00.00"M 2 Southeast Edmond Tra2 372
Kaden Seitz 8'03.00"M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn3 384
Landon Franklin 7'05.00"M 2 Luther Track Club4 281
Zakery Kirk 7'00.00"M 2 Sulphur Track & Runn5 377
Maurice Williams 5'11.00"M 2 Oklahoma Blazers6 341
Devyn Anderson 5'02.00"M 2 Hicks Track7 271

Boys GRADE 25-29 Reaction

Christian Kearney 40'10.00"M 26 Unattached1 411

Boys GRADE 35-39 Reaction

Josh Holder 11'08.00"M 36 Unattached1 407

Boys GRADE 55-59 Reaction

Paul Bradford 15'06.00"M 55 Unattached1 394

Boys GRADE 60-64 Reaction

Jim Blevins 10'08.00"M 61 Unattached1 392

Boys GRADE 75-79 Reaction

James Eakle 9'06.00"M 77 Unattached1 401

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com


